EGS-MX1
Embedded GPU System w/MXM Graphic Card
w/ COMe Type 6 Carrier Board (ESM-CFH)
Support MXM Type A/B Socket
Rich I/Os, including 4-USB Port, 8/16-Bit GPIO, 2-SATA III
(M.2 and 2.5 inch SSD), 2-RS232, Expansion Slots,
including M.2 Key-B, M.2 Key-E, mPCIe
Multiple Display, Max. Up to 7-HDMI (4 from MXM graphic)

.Software Support
　OS Information Win, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information System Standard Ordering PN:
- EGS-MX1-985-A1-1R (w/ i7-9850HE)
- EGS-MX1-840-A1-1R (w/ i5-8400H)
- EGS-MX1-910-A1-1R (w/ i3-9100HL)
Note:
- Standard ordering PN w/ COMe module and cooler.
- Standard ordering PN w/o power cord, adapter, MXM card and cooler, need to be ordered separately.
Accessories List:
- ACC-PCIE-MXM-01R (MXM3.1 Type A, NVIDIA GeForce GT 1030, M3N1030-JN)
- ACC-PCIE-MXM-02R (MXM3.1 Type A, NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1050Ti, M3N1050TI-LN)
- ACC-PCIE-MXM-03R (MXM3.1 Type B, NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060, 6GB GDDR5, M3N1060-MN)
- ACC-EEVMX01-CL-1R (Cooler for NVIDIA GeForce® GT1030/GTX1050Ti/GT1060)